Shepparton: 14 September 2023

Sportsbet Make It a Multi

Rl Other 385m

10:47

NAME
All Inn Lynlee
FB y

Mincher Magic
BED

z

Back Rub

s Y

Jaxon's Ruby
n BK B

Blimey Tedd

BKID y y

Hillbilly Lexi
6 | Bkg Y

Oni Geisha
BK B

Midnight Josie
B BK B

9% My Isabelle (SCR)
']0] DROOPY'S BREW (SCR)

R3

11:22 | Other 385m

NAME
Amazing Sienna
BK B

Selma Slick
WBE B

Ruby Tubes
BK B

Liberty Fire
RBD D

Vacant Box
Flaming Smudger
WBK D 8 8

S| Cab.
FBace abang

TRAINER

STEVEN VANTAARLING

HELENE SELLARS

AROHA HEMINGWAY

ANTOINETTE OSBORNE

BRIAN FOTHERGILL

JENNIFER WILSON

CAMERON KNOTT

JOHN CARR

JOHN KANTZIDIS
CRAIG TREHERNE

Shepparton Workwear & Safety

TRAINER

JUSTIN PERKINS

SHANE WETZELS

JUSTIN PERKINS

DARREN PETERSEN

PAUL ELLIS

JOHN MANGION

Lovely Romeo
E WE D JOE UGLIETTA
Ckh Painting (1-2 Wins)
R5
11:57 | Other 450m
NAME TRAINER
Fire Wire (L/SCR) CAMERON KNOTT
= SO Reckless

ool ~ i o BCN -~ B

BKD

Bustling Bull
BK D

Crude
BKW D

Just Enough
BK D

Evelyn Dawn
BE B

Twilight Style
BKB 8 Y

Riot As One
BK D

LACHLAN SCOTT

CALVEN RUSSELL

NATHAN MCKAY

LACHLAN SCOTT

DAVID WARBURTON

SEAN VAN TAARLING

BRENDA KINDER

Kennel closes 10:02

PRIZE MONEY $1,560
$1K-$320 - $160 - $80

LAST 4

623

6766

3252

7745

37

7526

8676

345

5837
265F

BEST T/D

22.52

23.68

22.62

22.57

22.51

22.49

22.90

22.30

22.40
22.40

PRIZE MONEY $1,560
$1K-$320 - $160 - $80

LAST 4

4827

8672

4674

7564

3475

4633

7375

BEST T/D

22.44

22.39

22.14

22.12

23.01

22.07

22.38

PRIZE MONEY $1,560
$1K-$320 - $160 - $80

LAST 4
4584

4456

7555

2234

7757

7447

7786

5668

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D
25.78

25.87

NBT

26.33

26.41

25.68

25.93

25.77

R2 mylittlehouse.com.au
11:05 | Other 385m
NAME

DIALED IN
WF B

=== Down So Long
BKD

Molly's Jewel

BKD

SHA TIN KING
n WBK D

BOROUGH COOK
5 BKD

ﬂ fgrfect Stranger
Especial Digger

repecial Dige
ANDO'S JAE

E BD D

97 Spirit Of Panama (SCR)

110} Vintage Candy (SCR)

R4

11:38 | Other 385m

NAME
Red Raven
BDB

Kaori

BKB

Aussie Savannah
BK B

Mystical Skye
BKyB y

Vacant Box
Jethro Jet
BK D

Irish Brew
WBK D

Hecate's Boy
BK D

Mms Access

R6 Other 385m

12:12

NAME
Gunther
BK D

] - |

Orson King
WF D

Market Magic
BK D

Market Mate
BK D

Miss Haylee

BK B

My Vasiliki

BK% B

Cab Fare Home
BK D

Blue Chai Latte
WBE B

BEA Q|

N

.com.au

TRAINER

AARON DEBATTISTA

PAUL OSBORNE

HUBERTUS WETZELS

THOMAS WARK

JENNIFER THORPE

JOE UGLIETTA

ELISE KNOTT

JARROD ROCKE

CAMERON KNOTT
PAULA BOOTS

Byers Electrical (1-2 Wins)

TRAINER

HUBERTUS WETZELS

PETER KNOTT

BRENT MERTON

PATRICK NEWELL

GEORGE KANTZIDIS

JENNIFER THORPE

KEVIN LINGARD

TRAINER

JORDAN FORMOSA

JASON FORMOSA

DARREN BURKETT

DARREN BURKETT

GAYLE LEMIN

GEORGE KANTZIDIS

CAMERON TAYLOR

CAROL JACKSON

PRIZE MONEY $1,560

$1K - $320

LAST 4

4232

3384

755

32

4232

7754

2365

37

4845
6536

-$160 - $80

BEST T/D

22.63

22.48

23.03

22.35

NBT

22.53

22.38

22.63

22.50
22.82

PRIZE MONEY $1,560

$1K-$320

LAST 4

7757

6766

4721

2244

6536

7236

3166

-$160 - $80

BEST T/D

22.39

22.23

NBT

22.27

22.41

22.81

22.31

PRIZE MONEY $1,560

$1K-$320

LAST 4

7445

4354

4128

5886

8677

8585

2561

4272

-$160 - $80

BEST T/D

21.80

21.83

22.21

22.01

22.78

21.75

22.14

22.08
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Shepparton: 14 September 2023 Kennel closes 10:02

N

.com.au

R7 Racers Function Centre PRIZE MONEY $1,560 RS Follow @thewatchdogtips on Twitter PRIZE MONEY $1,560
12:32 | Other 385m $1K - $320 - $160 - $80 12:52 | Other 450m $1K - $320 - $160 - $80
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Mini Minion Wild Assassin
BKB GEOFFREY WILLIAMSON 1474 22.06 BKD GEORGE KANTZIDIS 7567  25.60
= Con Cabang == Radiant Betty
=2= BKD GREG BERRY 7426 21.98 =2= BKB HUBERTUS WETZELS 6475 25.54
Cosmic Journey Gracious Gift
3  BKD NATHAN MCKAY 5551 22.36 3 BKB MICHAEL KATSIRIS 3373 25.39
Got A Repair i
n BKD p John Mcclelland 4135 21.86 Bebop Giblet (L/SCR) JASON FORMOSA 1653 25.62
Tame The Beast
5 Vacant Box 5 BKD SAMUEL WEBB 7327 25.55
Magic Lies Holly Fever
E BEB BRENDA KINDER 3266 22.33 E BKB AARON DEBATTISTA 4575 25.46
Reiko Clooney Hillbilly Jane
BKD JORDAN FORMOSA 6866  21.88 BK B JENNIFER WILSON 5528  25.93
Atlas Alibi Sfrinkler System
E BK D BARRY MCNAMARA 48F8 21.96 B BK D THEO VAN TAARLING 3846 25.41
97 Raph City (SCR) ALICE PEAT 2188 25.82
10| Jellybean Jingle (SCR) BRIAN FOTHERGILL 7566 25.69
RO Hard Style Rico @ Stud PRIZE MONEY $1,560 R10 Shepparton News (2-3 Wins) PRIZE MONEY $1,560
13:12 Other 385m $1K-$320-$160 - $80 13:27 | Other 385m $1K-$320-$160 - $80
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
MBy Heartbreaker Our Rascal
1 IRES BERNARD SEYMOUR 3883 22.13 BD D HUBERTUS WETZELS 6684  22.13
=== Checkout Chick Jimmy Monkey
-, FW B CAMERON KNOTT 6275 22.13 = FD SARGON KANDO 8777 NBT
Hang On Peppa Myall Sparrow
3 BKB NATALIE PERKINS 6826 22.59 3 RFB ROBERT PLUNKETT 2222 NBT
Slingshot Roxy Sunshine Jack
n BD B KEVIN LINGARD 5174 22.23 n BDD EVAN KEENE 8323 22.18
5 Vacant Box 5§ Vacant Box
Rosie Beach Buck Knife
E WBK B BRENT MERTON 7727 22.12 E BKD MARK HETHERTON 2387 21.96
What's That . .
Wh KENNETH DOIDGE €655 2226 Give The Slip (SCR) CRAIG TREHERNE 4364 2242
Dreaming Star
Chloe’s China B s GREG BERRY 3144 21.97
E BKB KYLIE NORTON 247T 2216

R11 gvshelving.com.au PRIZE MONEY $1,560 R12 Sportsbet Bs Responsibly PRIZE MONEY $1,560
13:52 | Other 385m $1K - $320 - $160 - $80 1412 | Other 385m $1K - $320 - $160 - $80
NAME TRAINER LAST 4 BEST T/D NAME TRAINER LAST 4 BEST T/D
Dashing Mini (SCR) DARREN BURKETT 5443 21.96 Dakoda Sunset VIVIENNE ARNETT-DUNLOP 4215 2237
= Lektra Flying
222 BKD ARRON ROCKE 3443 21.83 Plumb
= 23 BKD AROHA HEMINGWAY 4854  22.25
Seriously Fly —
3 BKD CAMERON TAYLOR 3F57 22.08 Kraken Attila
3 BKD BRENT MERTON 8686  21.84
Inter Sparkle
n RF B JENNIFER THORPE 3452 2216 Skye Patrol
n BK MARK HETHERTON 5755 2224
Wolf
5 fD Rachael Brown 5335 22.23 Redleg Bull Ant
5 BKD STEVEN VANTAARLING 8357  21.96
Yeah Send It
E BKD GAYLE LEMIN 6753 21.99 I'm Indigo
E BKB JASON FORMOSA 7536  21.98
Summer Scorcher
BKB SCOTT STEFANOS 3587 21.95 Moon's Are Light
BKB GREG BERRY 1585 2210
Rocky Horror
ﬂ BKD DARREN PETERSEN 1487 21.81 Tangerine Sands
B BK B KEVIN LINGARD 5864  22.25
For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023 Page 2 of 2



